

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012
CC 10942/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 06/09/2011 in
DBCSA No.6730/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

NEMI SINGH & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS. Respondent(s)

I.A. 1 (With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, intervention, exemption
from filing O.T., and office report)

Date: 04/01/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Naina Saraf,Adv.
Ms. Nagma Imtiaz,Adv.
Mr. Naresh Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)/ Mr. M.N. Krishnamani,Sr.Adv.
Intervenors Mr. Anand,Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sen Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioners to serve a copy of the
special leave petition upon the Standing Counsel for the State of
Rajasthan, whose name shall be shown by the Registry in the Cause
List on the next date of hearing.
Post after two weeks.

|(Narendra Prasad)

| |(Renuka Sadana)

|
|Court Master

| |Court Master

|